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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Girls 8 & Under Biathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 50FR

1 Lin, Adeline 8 BAY 17.14 39.0056.14

2 Devaney, Veronica 8 NCYW 17.62 39.5357.15

3 Forzano, Adelina 8 BAY 17.91 41.8059.71

4 Aly, Roqaya 8 MACY 17.12 44.101:01.22

5 Beson, Molly 8 GFYR 19.98 42.931:02.91

6 Bousquet, Haley 8 WEST 18.71 44.281:02.99

7 Crawford, Maddie 8 KCY 19.28 44.601:03.88

8 Gaviria, Valeria 6 MACY 19.76 45.681:05.44

9 Kondo, Kira 7 BAY 19.02 46.871:05.89

10 Duran, Isabella 8 GFYR 20.20 46.911:07.11

11 L'Heureux, Josie 8 GFYR 20.63 48.591:09.22

12 Michaud, Emelie 8 GFYR 21.31 50.201:11.51

13 LaVallee, Adelyn 8 KCY 21.45 50.091:11.54

14 Garland, Samantha 8 MACY 20.42 51.681:12.10

15 Tucker, Avianna 7 SMY 22.28 50.091:12.37

16 Nassi, Mia 7 MACY 21.81 52.141:13.95

17 Vallee, Georgia 8 WEST 23.22 51.811:15.03

18 Wagner, Essie 8 MACY 21.33 53.871:15.20

19 Srivastava, Mili 8 KCY 22.96 52.961:15.92

20 Gerwin, Eve 8 MYST 22.64 55.701:18.34

21 Roll, Elena 8 WEST 23.59 56.841:20.43

22 Morrison, Abby 8 KCY 22.88 59.361:22.24

23 Blakesley, Madeleine 7 NBY 24.83 59.541:24.37

24 Keogh, Olive 7 GFYR 24.95 1:00.411:25.36

25 Dallakoti, Naysa 7 NBY 23.40 1:04.711:28.11

26 Zinn, Sarah 7 MACY 27.27 1:02.491:29.76

27 Furlong, Mackenzie 8 KCY 26.15 1:04.471:30.62

28 Porto, Aleena 8 OCY 25.66 1:05.011:30.67

29 Tucker, Alanna 7 SMY 27.15 1:06.591:33.74

30 Taylor, Nora 8 MYST 28.85 1:05.461:34.31

31 Runey, Josephine 7 OCY 28.25 1:06.141:34.39

32 Burris, Addison 6 NCYW 30.21 1:11.011:41.22

33 Lowenhaupt, Chelsea 7 NCYW 33.09 1:11.151:44.24

34 Beson, Lucy 6 GFYR 29.87 1:14.741:44.61

35 Gervais, Emily 8 GFYR 28.15 1:18.431:46.58
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Boys 8 & Under Biathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 50FR

1 Caswell, Matthew 8 KCY 16.82 37.7654.58

2 Beuttenmuller, Augustin 8 NCYW 16.41 40.3256.73

3 Yuan, Raylan 8 KCY 18.33 41.5259.85

4 Wells, Parker 8 WEST 18.35 41.981:00.33

5 Wells, Tyler 8 WEST 19.10 42.961:02.06

6 Green, Desmond 8 BAY 19.20 45.771:04.97

7 Varone, Connor 8 SMY 19.57 46.611:06.18

8 Tucker, Bodie 7 MACY 21.56 45.251:06.81

9 Hancock, Oliver 8 GFYR 19.13 48.401:07.53

10 Lathrop, Samuel 7 WEST 20.73 47.131:07.86

11 Francis, Brendan 8 WEST 19.21 49.171:08.38

12 Fowler, Jack 8 WEST 21.94 47.181:09.12

13 Wehrly, Jackson 8 KCY 18.61 51.141:09.75

14 Graham, Milo 8 NCYW 20.40 50.521:10.92

15 Couture, Lucas 8 SMY 20.98 50.551:11.53

16 Stevens, Neza 8 MACY 22.64 50.261:12.90

17 Labrie, Cormac 8 NBY 23.93 54.401:18.33

18 Mansella, Adam 8 KCY 21.03 1:00.711:21.74

19 O' Reilly, Connor 7 SMY 23.15 59.581:22.73

20 Antonio, Ben 7 BAY 25.97 58.091:24.06

21 Robert, Henry 8 NBY 27.03 1:01.251:28.28

22 Penza, Owen 7 MACY 29.22 1:06.651:35.87
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Girls 8 & Under Triathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 50FR 75FR

1 Lin, Adeline 8 BAY 17.14 39.00 1:06.542:02.68

2 Devaney, Veronica 8 NCYW 17.62 39.53 1:07.232:04.38

3 Forzano, Adelina 8 BAY 17.91 41.80 1:07.752:07.46

4 Aly, Roqaya 8 MACY 17.12 44.10 1:12.222:13.44

5 Beson, Molly 8 GFYR 19.98 42.93 1:11.162:14.07

6 Crawford, Maddie 8 KCY 19.28 44.60 1:12.732:16.61

7 Bousquet, Haley 8 WEST 18.71 44.28 1:15.662:18.65

8 Gaviria, Valeria 6 MACY 19.76 45.68 1:15.352:20.79

9 Kondo, Kira 7 BAY 19.02 46.87 1:19.862:25.75

10 Duran, Isabella 8 GFYR 20.20 46.91 1:20.492:27.60

11 L'Heureux, Josie 8 GFYR 20.63 48.59 1:21.342:30.56

12 LaVallee, Adelyn 8 KCY 21.45 50.09 1:20.762:32.30

13 Tucker, Avianna 7 SMY 22.28 50.09 1:22.282:34.65

14 Michaud, Emelie 8 GFYR 21.31 50.20 1:25.592:37.10

15 Garland, Samantha 8 MACY 20.42 51.68 1:26.472:38.57

16 Nassi, Mia 7 MACY 21.81 52.14 1:25.332:39.28

17 Vallee, Georgia 8 WEST 23.22 51.81 1:24.952:39.98

18 Srivastava, Mili 8 KCY 22.96 52.96 1:28.322:44.24

19 Wagner, Essie 8 MACY 21.33 53.87 1:30.132:45.33

20 Gerwin, Eve 8 MYST 22.64 55.70 1:34.432:52.77

21 Blakesley, Madeleine 7 NBY 24.83 59.54 1:28.932:53.30

22 Roll, Elena 8 WEST 23.59 56.84 1:35.402:55.83

23 Morrison, Abby 8 KCY 22.88 59.36 1:39.563:01.80

24 Keogh, Olive 7 GFYR 24.95 1:00.41 1:37.493:02.85

25 Furlong, Mackenzie 8 KCY 26.15 1:04.47 1:46.073:16.69

26 Runey, Josephine 7 OCY 28.25 1:06.14 1:46.173:20.56

27 Dallakoti, Naysa 7 NBY 23.40 1:04.71 1:52.633:20.74

28 Porto, Aleena 8 OCY 25.66 1:05.01 1:52.433:23.10

29 Taylor, Nora 8 MYST 28.85 1:05.46 1:49.333:23.64

30 Burris, Addison 6 NCYW 30.21 1:11.01 1:42.703:23.92

31 Tucker, Alanna 7 SMY 27.15 1:06.59 1:52.233:25.97

32 Beson, Lucy 6 GFYR 29.87 1:14.74 2:04.623:49.23

33 Lowenhaupt, Chelsea 7 NCYW 33.09 1:11.15 2:05.503:49.74

34 Gervais, Emily 8 GFYR 28.15 1:18.43 2:05.333:51.91
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Boys 8 & Under Triathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 50FR 75FR

1 Caswell, Matthew 8 KCY 16.82 37.76 1:03.601:58.18

2 Beuttenmuller, Augustin 8 NCYW 16.41 40.32 1:07.802:04.53

3 Wells, Parker 8 WEST 18.35 41.98 1:12.892:13.22

4 Yuan, Raylan 8 KCY 18.33 41.52 1:14.382:14.23

5 Wells, Tyler 8 WEST 19.10 42.96 1:13.942:16.00

6 Green, Desmond 8 BAY 19.20 45.77 1:14.592:19.56

7 Tucker, Bodie 7 MACY 21.56 45.25 1:17.322:24.13

8 Lathrop, Samuel 7 WEST 20.73 47.13 1:17.762:25.62

9 Francis, Brendan 8 WEST 19.21 49.17 1:18.052:26.43

10 Wehrly, Jackson 8 KCY 18.61 51.14 1:17.132:26.88

11 Fowler, Jack 8 WEST 21.94 47.18 1:18.942:28.06

12 Varone, Connor 8 SMY 19.57 46.61 1:24.962:31.14

13 Stevens, Neza 8 MACY 22.64 50.26 1:18.832:31.73

14 Couture, Lucas 8 SMY 20.98 50.55 1:22.282:33.81

15 Graham, Milo 8 NCYW 20.40 50.52 1:27.112:38.03

16 Hancock, Oliver 8 GFYR 19.13 48.40 1:34.432:41.96

17 Mansella, Adam 8 KCY 21.03 1:00.71 1:25.492:47.23

18 Labrie, Cormac 8 NBY 23.93 54.40 1:29.822:48.15

19 Antonio, Ben 7 BAY 25.97 58.09 1:35.282:59.34

20 O' Reilly, Connor 7 SMY 23.15 59.58 1:36.722:59.45

21 Robert, Henry 8 NBY 27.03 1:01.25 1:39.693:07.97

22 Penza, Owen 7 MACY 29.22 1:06.65 1:36.873:12.74
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Girls 8 & Under Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 50FR 75FR 100FR

1 Lin, Adeline 8 BAY 17.14 39.00 1:06.54 1:27.143:29.82

2 Devaney, Veronica 8 NCYW 17.62 39.53 1:07.23 1:28.703:33.08

3 Forzano, Adelina 8 BAY 17.91 41.80 1:07.75 1:36.593:44.05

4 Beson, Molly 8 GFYR 19.98 42.93 1:11.16 1:32.003:46.07

5 Crawford, Maddie 8 KCY 19.28 44.60 1:12.73 1:37.773:54.38

6 Bousquet, Haley 8 WEST 18.71 44.28 1:15.66 1:36.313:54.96

7 Aly, Roqaya 8 MACY 17.12 44.10 1:12.22 1:45.423:58.86

8 Gaviria, Valeria 6 MACY 19.76 45.68 1:15.35 1:45.454:06.24

9 Kondo, Kira 7 BAY 19.02 46.87 1:19.86 1:48.184:13.93

10 Duran, Isabella 8 GFYR 20.20 46.91 1:20.49 1:51.474:19.07

11 L'Heureux, Josie 8 GFYR 20.63 48.59 1:21.34 1:52.564:23.12

12 LaVallee, Adelyn 8 KCY 21.45 50.09 1:20.76 1:51.414:23.71

13 Tucker, Avianna 7 SMY 22.28 50.09 1:22.28 1:49.664:24.31

14 Michaud, Emelie 8 GFYR 21.31 50.20 1:25.59 1:51.784:28.88

15 Vallee, Georgia 8 WEST 23.22 51.81 1:24.95 1:54.374:34.35

16 Nassi, Mia 7 MACY 21.81 52.14 1:25.33 2:00.144:39.42

17 Garland, Samantha 8 MACY 20.42 51.68 1:26.47 2:02.864:41.43

18 Srivastava, Mili 8 KCY 22.96 52.96 1:28.32 2:05.584:49.82
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Boys 8 & Under Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 50FR 75FR 100FR

1 Caswell, Matthew 8 KCY 16.82 37.76 1:03.60 1:22.033:20.21

2 Beuttenmuller, Augustin 8 NCYW 16.41 40.32 1:07.80 1:32.263:36.79

3 Wells, Parker 8 WEST 18.35 41.98 1:12.89 1:35.153:48.37

4 Wells, Tyler 8 WEST 19.10 42.96 1:13.94 1:35.443:51.44

5 Yuan, Raylan 8 KCY 18.33 41.52 1:14.38 1:38.183:52.41

6 Green, Desmond 8 BAY 19.20 45.77 1:14.59 1:44.974:04.53

7 Wehrly, Jackson 8 KCY 18.61 51.14 1:17.13 1:42.564:09.44

8 Tucker, Bodie 7 MACY 21.56 45.25 1:17.32 1:46.474:10.60

9 Francis, Brendan 8 WEST 19.21 49.17 1:18.05 1:45.794:12.22

10 Lathrop, Samuel 7 WEST 20.73 47.13 1:17.76 1:47.474:13.09

11 Fowler, Jack 8 WEST 21.94 47.18 1:18.94 1:50.854:18.91

12 Stevens, Neza 8 MACY 22.64 50.26 1:18.83 1:49.964:21.69

13 Varone, Connor 8 SMY 19.57 46.61 1:24.96 1:53.774:24.91

14 Hancock, Oliver 8 GFYR 19.13 48.40 1:34.43 1:49.334:31.29

15 Couture, Lucas 8 SMY 20.98 50.55 1:22.28 1:57.574:31.38

16 Mansella, Adam 8 KCY 21.03 1:00.71 1:25.49 1:51.634:38.86

17 Labrie, Cormac 8 NBY 23.93 54.40 1:29.82 2:00.024:48.17

18 Graham, Milo 8 NCYW 20.40 50.52 1:27.11 2:10.394:48.42


